
  2 axle vehicles

N
6,418
266
505 4,117

163
476 7,573         

2,609 8,308         218
2,430 120 251 545
117 351 606
350

6,314
192 4,065         8,327         7,597         
498 158 245 209

2,549 474 608 551
2,414 120 2,594          
119 383 79
384 2,581         66

59

58

H.E. Bailey & H.E. Bailey Spur
Average Daily Traffic

For the Year ending December 31, 2007

To 
Texas
State 

Randlett

Walters

Elgin
County
Road

Newcastle

To
Oklahoma

City

Cyril
Chickasha

Lawton/Fort Sill

Newcastle

To
Norman

3&4 axle vehicles

5 & 6 axle vehicles

36

7

49

9

37



N

3,080
4,755

167 829 8,336

7,004
308

9,180
2,917

H.E. Bailey
Average Daily Traffic - Vehicles Entering
For the Year ending December 31, 2007

Length of turnpike: 86.4 miles

To 
Texas
State 

Randlett

Walters

Elgin
County
 Road

Newcastle

To
Oklahoma

City
Cyril

Chickasha

Lawton/Fort Sill

36

7

49

9

37

4/8/20082:14 PMbaileyadt2007fixEntering



N

7,189
349

9,165

3,052
2,897 173 2,307

4,697 822
8,357

H.E. Bailey
Average Daily Traffic - Vehicles Exiting
For the Year ending December 31, 2007

Length of turnpike: 86.4 miles

To 
Texas
State 

Randlett

Walters

Elgin
County
 Road

Newcastle

To
Oklahoma

City
Cyril

Chickasha

Lawton/Fort Sill

7

49

9

37

4/8/20082:14 PMbaileyadt2007fixExit
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